1
File Number 3142.2
HI-506, HI-507, HI-508, HI-509
Single 16 and 8/Differential 8-Channel and
4-Channel CMOS Analog Multiplexers
The HI-506/HI-507 and HI-508/HI-509 monolithic CMOS
multiplexers each include an array of sixteen and eight
analog switches respectively, a digital decoder circuit for

• Demultiplexing
• Selector Switch
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HI9P0506-9 -40 to 85 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
HI3-0506-5 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI4P0506-5 0 to 75 28 Ld PLCC N28.45
HI1-0506-5 0 to 75 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI1-0506-4 -25 to 85 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI1-0506-2 -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI4P0507-5 0 to 75 28 Ld PLCC N28.45
HI3-0507-5 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI1-0507-2 -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI1-0508-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-0508-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-0508-4 -25 to 85 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0508-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI4P0508-5 0 to 75 20 Ld PLCC N20.35
HI9P0508-9 -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
HI9P0508-5 0 to 75 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
HI9P0509-5 0 to 75 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
HI1-0509-4 -25 to 85 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0509-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-0509-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI4P0509-5 0 to 75 20 Ld PLCC N20.35
HI1-0509-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
Data Sheet June 1999
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
查询HI1-0506-2供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货